
 

Staff Directory 
 

Leadership 

Claire Pitcher Principal ​
 claire.pitcher@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Lisa Heath  
Tues-Fri 

Deputy Principal​
Student Wellbeing Leader 

lisa.heath@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Jess Herrick Deputy Principal 
Learning Diversity Leader 

jess.herrick@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Rafael Fernandez 
Learning & Teaching 
Leader ​
(Digital Technologies) 

rafael.fernandez@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Sarah Spiteri 
Tues, Wed, Fri Education in Faith Leader  sarah.spiteri@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Biljana Stavreski Literacy Leader biljana.stavreski@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Kristie Hocking 
Mon - Thurs 

Community & Family 
Engagement Leader 

kristie.hocking@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Rachel McMurtrie 
  F-2 Maths Coach & Leader rachel.mcmurtrie@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

 

Foundation 

Sandra Pacheco  
Marram Homegroup 

sandra.pacheco@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Catherine Lennon Bunjil Homegroup catherine.lennon@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
 

Louise Sacca Balam-Balam Homegroup louise.sacca@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Patricia Fiaalii Silulu Walert Homegroup patricia.fiaaliisilulu@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
 

Year 1 

Rachel McMurtrie 
Lenora Deniese  Jacaranda Homegroup 

rachel.mcmurtrie@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  
Lenora.Deniese@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
 

Emily Bray Rose Homegroup emily.bray@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
 

Caterina Capogreco Eucalyptus Homegroup Caterina.Capogreco@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
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Hayley Messina Peppercorn Homegroup hayley.messina@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Year 2 

Jesslyn Tian Creeds Homegroup jesslyn.tian@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
  

Natasha Solomons Dairy Homegroup natasha.solomons@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Cassandra Martin Greenfields Homegroup cassandra.martin@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Year 3 

Chrissy Tsipiras 
Georgia Clarke Peace Homegroup chrissy.tsipiras@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Vivian Rosales Hope Homegroup vivian.rosales@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Daniella Slee Trust Homegroup daniella.slee@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Stephanie Lo Piccolo Courage Homegroup stephanie.lopiccolo@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Year 4 

 
Rebecca Jenkins 
T 1 Georgia Clarke  
T 2 Clare Spillane 

Respect Homegroup 

 
 
rebecca.jenkins@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
georgia.clarke@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
clare.spillane@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
 

Narelle Bzdel Inspire Homegroup narelle.bzdel@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Alexandra Verzin  
Sarah Spiteri  Optimism Homegroup 

alexandra.verzin@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
sarah.spiteri@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
 

Melisa Morabito Curious Homegroup melisa.morabito@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Year 5 

Emily Hodgson Disciples Homegroup emily.hodgson@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Michelle Harding 
Aaron Dean  Pilgrims Homegroup 

 Michelle.Marsh@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au
aaron.dean@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
 

David Lewis Samaritans Homegroup david.lewis@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Year 6 

Tasha Brace Tenison-WoodsHomegrou
p 

Tasha.Brace@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Melissa Leach Dalton Homegroup melissa.leach@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Michaela Biddick Glowrey Homegroup Michaela.Biddick@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Specialists 

Yolanda Gross  
Mon- Wed Physical Education yolanda.gross@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  
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Lisa Palma  
Wed - Fri Physical Education lisa.palma@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Yumi Matsushima Japanese yumi.matsushima@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Ellen Gravina Mon - Wed, 
Fri Visual Arts ellen.gravina@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Elna Van As (Term 1)/Rachel 
Troiani (Term 2) 
Tues, Fri 

Visual Arts/Digital 
Technology 

elna.vanas@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
rachel.troiani@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Mike Caruana STEM michael.caruana@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Simone DeAndrade  
Thurs, Fri 

Oral Language/Digital 
Technologies 

simone.deandrae@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
 

Intervention 

Cate Fabri  
Mon- Thurs Literacy catherine.fabri@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Kiara Misale  
Tues, Thurs, Fri Maths kiara.misale@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Sawako Gannon  
Mon- Wed Yr 3-6 Maths Coach sawako.gannon@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Roxene Beech  
Mon, Tues, Thurs Learning Enhancement roxene.beech@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Vicki Ale School Counsellor vicki.ale@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Alana DiDomizio 
T2 Wed, Thurs Learning Diversity Support alana.didomizio@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

 

Admin   
reception@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Erwin Avila-Sandoval 
 

Admin Team erwin.avila-sandoval@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 

Kelly Farrell Admin Team kelly.farrell@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au  

Rebecca Herft Admin Team rebecca.herft@smcmeppingnth.catholic.edu.au 
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